09/ 29/ 07 WOVEN S CROSS COUNTRY PACGE
CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 09/ 29/ 07
SCORES
1. CVCA 54 11. Ravenna 353
2. Shaker Heights 91 12. Norwayne 372
3. Twi nsburg 93 13. Canfield 380
4. Wbodri dge 94 14. Beachwood 427
5. Perry 109 15. Garfield 437
6. Crestwood 123 16. Streetsboro 442
7. Ellet 235 17. Pymatuning Vall ey 462
8. Highl and 293 18. Lake Catholic 477
9. Buckeye 300 19. Root st own 487
10. Austintown-Fitch 314 20. Badger 540
WOVEN S 5K RUN
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Katie Gllespie (11) CVCA 4083 20:03.2 1
2. Abbie difford (9) Perry 4175 20:15. 4 2
3. Enmly Sabo (11) Woodri dge 4291 21:04.0 3
4, Katie Fox (9) Twi nsbur g 4262 21:10.2 4
5. Natalia Cabrera (12) Shaker Hei ghts 4224 21:10.5 5
6. Erin Mercer (11) Wyodr i dge 4284 21:14.1 6
7. Katie Rownd (10) Shaker Heights 4235 21:17.0 7
8. Joy Tal bott (9) CVCA 4090 21:17.9 8
9. Hannah Hartzler (11) Nor wayne 4164 21:42.7 9
10. Irene Frangos (9) CVCA 4082 21:50. 4 10
11. Samm Vaughan (9) Cr est wood 4078 21:51.1 11
12. Danielle Kirkpatrick (12)Twi nsburg 4265 21:57.0 12
13. Marissa Baranauskas (10) Perry 4171 22:01.9 13
14. Becca Howdyshell (10) Wyodr i dge 4281 22:03.0 14
15. Brianna Jones (11) CVCA 4084 22:07.5 15
16. Amanda Buck (12) Twi nsbur g 4258 22:09.4 16
17. Tyler nmae Hunter (9) Cr est wood 4072 22:09.6 17
18. Brittany Buck (12) Twi nsbur g 4259 22:15.6 18
19. Bridget Mearns (10) Shaker Hei ghts 4232 22:16. 4 19
20. Ana Lewi son (10) CVCA 4085 22:20.9 20
21. Carolyn Case (11) CVCA 4080 22:21.8 P
22. Jessica Wnkler (11) Nor wayne 4169 22:22.3 22
23. Meredith Schuette (11) Perry 4187 22:24.2 23
24. N cole Cozzone (11) Cr est wood 4067 22:24.9 24
25. Ashley Burns (10) Cr est wood 4066 22:30. 4 25
26. Hannah Lyons (9) CVCA 4086 22:38.6 P
27. Wiitney Livingston (10) Shaker Heights 4229 22:41.5 27
28. Enmily Sykes (12) Beachwood 4025 22:45.0 28
29. Deven Karr (9) Buckeye 4034 22:45. 2 29
30. Samantha Turner (11) Pymat uni ng Val | ey 4199 22:45. 4 30
31. Tiffany Onifer (10) Wyodr i dge 4288 22:51.1 31
32. Cara Deangelis (10) El | et 4096 22:52.0 32
33. Katie Spielman (12) Shaker Hei ghts 4237 22:52.8 33
34. Alyssa Binczyk (9) Shaker Hei ghts 4222 22:55.7 P
35. Stephanie Stark (12) Perry 4188 23:01.7 35
36. Rachael G euber (10) Perry 4177 23:03. 4 36
37. Hal ey Wawt horne (11) Ell et 4110 23:05.6 37
38. Lexie Buehrle (11) H ghl and 4124 23:07.7 38
39. Kaye G acononi (11) El | et 4099 23:08.2 39
40. Sarah D ckinson (10) Wyodr i dge 4276 23:11.5 40
41. Lauren Peterson (12) CVCA 4089 23:16.2 -




09/ 29/ 07

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS

NAME

Lei ghann G riunas (10)
Shannon Rech (10)
Jasmne Snmith (9)
Ashley Pruitt (10)
Julia Dougherty (12)
Samni e Zuponcic (9)
Sara Merner (11)
Dani el | e Dougherty (12)
Ni col e Tibero (9)

Eli shah WIthew (11)
Kati e Deangelis (12)
Li ndsay Mccord (11)
Amanda Cox (11)
Karmen Pirc (11)
Jessi e Yagel (9)
Clara Toth (9)
Brittany Fabris (11)
Li zzi e Cymanski (9)
Kelly Materna (11)
Justine Eakin (9)

Meg Green (11)
Angel i ca Zanpi ni (9)
Kelli Phillips (12)
Amanda Marl ow (10)
Brianna difford (11)
El i zabet h Prebonick (9)
M randa Stockton (9)
Brittany Mirphy (12)
Tanmmy Strater (11)
Jasm ne Wiston (9)
Trisha Gruskiew cz (11)
Lauren Struble (11)
Jillian Koehler (12)
Emily Brainard (9)
Rebecca Wl koff (11)
Kati e Brobst (11)
Jessica Gray (10)

Eri ka Debos (11)
Katilyn Toenni es (10)
Sarah Querrier (9)
Mor gan Bei er (10)

Bri anna Propst (11)
Li ndsay Eyster (10)
Rebecca Koester (12)
Leslie Stanard (12)
Katy Robi nson (10)
Kate Ti bero (9)

St ephanie M1 os (10)
Kayla Kelly (11)

Cl arissa Douglas (9)
Brittany Metzgar (10)
Lauren Esarco (12)
Megan Fagan (10)
Shannon Reed (11)
Holly Ward (11)
Lauren Flarida (11)
Al'lison H xson (12)
Jul i e Kotesovec (12)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Buckeye

Austi ntown-Fi tch
Twi nsburg
Ravenna
Wyodr i dge

Cr est wood

Cr est wood
Wyodr i dge
Canfield
Garfield

El | et

Shaker Hei ghts
Twi nsbur g
Perry

Buckeye

Twi nsbur g
CVCA

Cr est wood

H ghl and
Garfield
Shaker Heights
Perry

Austi ntown-Fi tch
Twi nsburg
Perry

H ghl and
Wyodr i dge
Austi ntown-Fi tch
Ravenna
Ravenna

Pymat uni ng Val | ey

H ghl and

H ghl and
Perry
Beachwood

H ghl and

Cr est wood
Root st own

H ghl and

Aust i nt own-Fitch
H ghl and
Badger

Aust i nt own-Fitch
El |l et

Mapl e Hei ghts
Lake Catholic
Canfield

Lake Catholic
Street shoro
Badger
Root st own
Canfield

H ghl and
Canfield
Woodr i dge
Ravenna
Canfield
Buckeye

09/ 29/ 07

NUM
4033
4010
4269
4204
4278
4079
4075
4277
4063
4119
4097
4231
4260
4186
4039
4270
4081
4068
4133
4115
4227
4192
4008
4266
4176
4135
4293
4007
4207
4210
4193
4140
4131
4173
4027
4122
4071
4215
4141
4005
4121
4016
4004
4106
4162
4151
4062
4148
4244
4013
4219
4049
4127
4056
4297
4201
4050
4036
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FI' N
100.
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126.
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128.
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130.
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132.
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134.
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136.
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138.
139.
140.
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143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS

NAME

Rachel Behner (11)
Mol ly Sords (9)
Gabrielle Ryczek (10)
Al exandria Lesak (9)
St ephani e Lesher (10)
Amanda Groff (9)

St ephani e Si gnmund (9)
Mel ai ne Lozier (11)
Mart ha Whitnore (9)
Heat her Canpbel | (10)
Petra Brown (9)

Rakia Wl fe (10)
Macey Sheets (9)
Megan W nkl er (10)
Amanda Levaskavi ch (10)
Katie Oleary (11)
Shanna Gregory (11)
Felicia Mrrison (11)
Emly dark (9)

Em |y Engel hart (12)
Al et hea Brown (11)
Dani el | a Chanbers (10)
Jenni fer Perpar (10)
Julia Col ecchi (11)
Rachel Oravec (11)
Eden Gol an (10)
Melissa Friedman (12)
Sam Fri edman (12)

Mol ly Mccully (9)

Kai tlyn Kisiday (11)
Clare Rech (10)
Gllian Broman (9)
Emly Dinda (11)
Allison Cross (9)
Heat her Poston (11)
Kaley MIller (11)

Li z Kunze (12)

Meghan Gallatin (10)
Sar ah Cunni ngham ( 10)
Hai | ee Beccera (9)
Caitlyn Rufener (10)
Abi gail Wnkler (10)
Katie Allen (10)

Heat her Pi ckens (12)
Zacari Lewis (9)
Darci Steiner (10)
Brandi s Pingley (11)
Lesl ey Watt (11)
Jillian Wal dren (9)
Samant ha Jordan (10)
Carrine Brown (10)

Li nsey Hawki ns (11)
Megan Dillon (12)
Shawna Morris (11)
Shel by Handshue (9)
Jacqueline Smith (11)
Chrissy Wlthew (11)
Sam Gol ovan (11)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Buckeye
Shaker Hei ghts
Street shoro
Street shoro
Street shoro
Street shboro
El |l et
Canfield
Ravenna

Aust i nt own-Fi tch
Garfield
El |l et
Canfield

Nor wayne

Cr est wood
Lake Catholic
Mapl e Hei ghts
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Buckeye

El |l et
Garfield
Buckeye

Lake Catholic
Root st own
Street shoro
Beachwood
Beachwood
Beachwood
Root st own
Buckeye

Aust i nt own-Fitch
El |l et

Lake Catholic
Root st own
Street shoro
Street shoro
Ravenna
Badger
Root st own

Nor wayne

Nor wayne

Nor wayne

Lake Catholic
Root st own
Mapl e Hei ghts
Ravenna

Nor wayne
Garfield
Ravenna
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Lake Catholic
Street shoro
Garfield

Nor wayne
Garfield
Badger
Garfield
Beachwood

09/ 29/ 07

NUM
4030 25: 36.
4236 25: 38.
4253 25: 40.
4245 25:42.
4246 25:47.
4241 25: 48.
4108 25:51.
4053 25:59.
4209 25:59.
4001 26: 14.
4113 26: 15.
4111 26: 16.
4059 26: 23.
4170 26: 24.
4074 26: 28.
4149 26: 44.
4158 26: 50.
4195 26:51.
4032 27:01.
4098 27:02.
4112 27:02.
4031 27:11.
4150 27:15.
4212 27:15.
4251 27:19.
4021 27: 21.
4019 27: 21.
4020 27: 30.
4218 27: 31.
4035 28: 08.
4009 28:10.
4093 28:10.
4147 28:10.
4213 28:10.
4252 28:10.
4247 28:11.
4203 28:11.
4014 28:11.
4214 28:11.
4163 28:11.
4167 28:11.
4168 28:12.
4144 28:12.
4220 28:12.
4161 28:12.
4205 28:12.
4166 28:12.
4120 28:13.
4208 28:13.
4194 28:13.
4145 28:13.
4242 28:13.
4114 28:13.
4165 28:14.
4116 28:14.
4017 28: 14.
4118 28: 14.
4022 28: 14.
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09/ 29/ 07

FI' N
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS

NAME

Sabri na Rose (11)
Sarah Titus (12)
Angi e Christensen (9)
Chenell e Fair (11)
Sarah Sundberg (11)
Jessi ca Edwards (10)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Beachwood

Badger

Root st own

Mapl e Hei ghts
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Root st own

09/ 29/ 07

NUM
4023
4018
4211
4157
4197
4216

PAGE 4

PTS

135

136



09/ 29/ 07

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 09/ 29/ 07

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN
CVCA Katie Gl espie (11) 1
Joy Tal bott (9) 8
I rene Frangos (9) 10
Brianna Jones (11) 15
Ana Lew son (10) 20
Carol yn Case (11) 21
Hannah Lyons (9) 26

** TEAM TOTAL **

Shaker Hei ghts Natalia Cabrera (12) 5
Kati e Rownd (10) 7
Bridget Mearns (10) 19
Whi t ney Livingston (10) 27
Kati e Spielmn (12) 33
Al yssa Binczyk (9) 34
Li ndsay Mccord (11) 53

** TEAM TOTAL **

Twi nsbur g Katie Fox (9) 4
Danielle Kirkpatrick (12 12
Amanda Buck (12) 16
Brittany Buck (12) 18
Jasmne Smith (9) 44
Amanda Cox (11) 54
Clara Toth (9) 57

** TEAM TOTAL **

Woodr i dge Em |y Sabo (11) 3
Erin Mercer (11) 6
Becca Howdyshel | (10) 14
Tiffany Onifer (10) 31
Sar ah Di cki nson (10) 40
Julia Dougherty (12) 46

Dani el | e Dougherty (12) 49
** TEAM TOTAL **
Perry Abbie Cdifford (9) 2

Mari ssa Baranauskas (10) 13
Meredith Schuette (11) 23

St ephanie Stark (12) 35
Rachael Greuber (10) 36
Karmen Pirc (11) 55
Angel i ca Zanpini (9) 63

** TEAM TOTAL **

Crest wood Samm  Vaughan (9) 11
Tyl er mae Hunter (9) 17
Ni col e Cozzone (11) 24
Ashl ey Burns (10) 25
Samm e Zuponcic (9) 47
Sara Merner (11) 48
Li zzi e Cymanski (9) 59

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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PTS

1
8
10
15
20

54

123



09/ 29/ 07 WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE 6

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 09/ 29/ 07

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS
7. Ellet Cara Deangelis (10) 32 22:52 32
Hal ey Wawt horne (11) 37 23: 05 37
Kaye G acononi (11) 39 23: 08 39
Kati e Deangelis (12) 52 23: 46 51
Rebecca Koester (12) 85 24: 56 76
St ephani e Si gmund (9) 106 25:51
Raki a Wl fe (10) 111 26: 16
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1: 57: 47 235
8. Highland Lexi e Buehrle (11) 38 23: 07 38
Kelly Materna (11) 60 24: 02 58
El i zabet h Prebonick (9) 67 24: 19 62
Lauren Struble (11) 73 24: 32 67
Jillian Koehler (12) 74 24: 33 68
Katie Brobst (11) 77 24: 36
Katilyn Toenni es (10) 80 24: 38
** TEAM TOTAL ** 2:00: 33 293
9. Buckeye Deven Karr (9) 29 22: 45 29
Lei ghann G riunas (10) 42 23:21 41
Jessi e Yagel (9) 56 23:52 55
Jul i e Kotesovec (12) 99 25: 33 87
Rachel Behner (11) 100 25: 36 88
Emily dark (9) 118 27:01
Dani el l a Chanbers (10) 121 27: 11
** TEAM TOTAL ** 2:01: 07 300
10. Austintown-Fitch Shannon Rech (10) 43 23: 24 42
Kell'i Phillips (12) 64 24: 17 61
Brittany Murphy (12) 69 24: 23 63
Sarah CQuerrier (9) 81 24: 46 73
Li ndsay Eyster (10) 84 24: 55 75
Heat her Canpbel | (10) 109 26: 14
Clare Rech (10) 130 28: 10
** TEAM TOTAL ** 2:01: 45 314
11. Ravenna Ashley Pruitt (10) 45 23: 30 44
Tanmy Strater (11) 70 24: 24 64
Jasm ne Wiston (9) 71 24: 25 65
Lauren Flarida (11) 97 25: 28 85
Mart ha Whitnore (9) 108 25: 59 95
Li z Kunze (12) 136 28: 11
Darci Steiner (10) 145 28:12
** TEAM TOTAL ** 2:03: 46 353
12.  Norwayne Hannah Hartzler (11) 9 21: 42 9
Jessica Wnkler (11) 22 22:22 22
Megan W nkl er (10) 113 26: 24 100
Hai | ee Beccera (9) 139 28: 11 120
Caitlyn Rufener (10) 140 28: 11 121
Abi gail Wnkler (10) 141 28:12
Brandi s Pingley (11) 146 28:12

** TEAM TOTAL ** 2:06: 50 372



09/ 29/ 07

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS

TEAM

Canfield

Beachwood

Garfield

St reet shoro

Pymat uni ng Val | ey

Lake Catholic

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 29/ 07
NAME FIN
Ni col e Tibero (9) 50
Kate Ti bero (9) 88
Lauren Esarco (12) 93
Shannon Reed (11) 95
Al'lison H xson (12) 98
Mel ai ne Lozier (11) 107
Macey Sheets (9) 112
** TEAM TOTAL **
Emily Sykes (12) 28
Rebecca Wl kof f (11) 76
Eden Gol an (10) 125
Melissa Friedman (12) 126
Sam Fri edman (12) 127
Sam Gol ovan (11) 157
Sabrina Rose (11) 158
** TEAM TOTAL **
El i shah WIthew (11) 51
Justine Eakin (9) 61
Petra Brown (9) 110
Al et hea Brown (11) 120
Lesl ey Watt (11) 147
Megan Dillon (12) 152
Shel by Handshue (9) 154
** TEAM TOTAL **
Kayla Kel ly (11) 90
Gabrielle Ryczek (10) 102
Al exandri a Lesak (9) 103
St ephani e Lesher (10) 104
Amanda Groff (9) 105
Rachel Oravec (11) 124
Heat her Poston (11) 134
** TEAM TOTAL **
Samant ha Turner (11) 30
Trisha Guskiewicz (11) 72
Felicia Mrrrison (11) 117
Samant ha Jordan (10) 149
Sar ah Sundberg (11) 162
** TEAM TOTAL **
Katy Robi nson (10) 87
St ephanie M1 os (10) 89
Katie Oleary (11) 115
Jenni fer Perpar (10) 122
Emily Dinda (11) 132
Katie Al len (10) 142
Carrine Brown (10) 150

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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380
28
109

110
111

442

30
102
128
136
462

77
101

106
114

477
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19.

20.

21.

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 09/ 29/ 07

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAVE

Root st own Eri ka Debos (11)
Brittany Metzgar (10)
Julia Col ecchi (11)
Mol ly Mecully (9)
Al'lison Cross (9)
Sar ah Cunni ngham ( 10)
Heat her Pi ckens (12)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Badger Brianna Propst (11)
Cl ari ssa Douglas (9)
Meghan Gallatin (10)
Jacqueline Smth (11)
Sarah Titus (12)

** TEAM TOTAL **
Mapl e Hei ghts Leslie Stanard (12)
Shanna Gregory (11)
Zacari Lewis (9)
Chenelle Fair (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **

FI'N

79

123
128
133
138
143

83

137
155
159

86
116
144
161

RESULTS
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PTS
71
107

112
115

487

74
118
132
135

540



